
Most of our dishes are nuts free,unless otherwise specified Please speak to a member of staff if you have any allergies or dietary restrictions 

VEGAN VEGETARIAN DAIRY FREE GLUTEN FREE

Onion Bhaji 
Crispy, deep-fried fritters

Chilli Paneer 🌶 🌶 
Crispy paneer cubes stir-fried with peppers
 and onions in a spicy chilli sauce.

Chicken Yakitori 
Chicken skewered glazed with a sweet soy sauce

Chilli Chicken 🌶 🌶 
Tossed in a zesty sauce with bell peppers,
onions, and a blend of spices.  £7.50

Chicken Momo 🌶 
Steamed dumplings filled with minced 
chicken, and Nepalese spices. 

Vegetable Samosa 
Filled with a spiced mixture of potatoes and peas,
fried to golden perfection.

Vegetable Spring Roll
Vegetables and herbs, wrapped in delicate
 pastry and fried to a golden crunch.

Cod & Chips
Beef Burger and chips
Chicken Burger and chips
Vegan Burger and chips

£15.50
£15.50
£14.50
£12.50

BRITISH PUB
CLASSICS

OUR SIGNATURE
PLATTERS 
Mixed Vegetarian Platter
Panner tikka, onion bhaji, vegetable samosa

and crispy vegetable gyoza.

Mixed Meat Platter 
Half tandoori chicken, chicken tikka, Seekh

keebab  and tandoori king prawn. 

£14.50

£18.50

Chicken Biryani 🌶

Lamb Biryani 🌶  

Vegetable Biryani 🌶 

£14.50

£15.50

£12.50

10% discretionary service charge added to the bill

SMALL PLATES

 £5.50

 £6.50

 £6.50

 £6.50

 £8.50

 £9.50

 £6.50

Prawn Tempura
Prawns lightly battered and fried to a golden 
crisp, served with a tangy dipping sauce

Chilli Garlic Prawn 🌶🌶 
Plump prawns sautéed in a zesty garlic sauce with a kick of
chilli and garlic

Crispy Veg Gyoza
Savoury filling of vegetables wrapped, fried to a golden crisp
tossed with sweet chilli sauce

Samosa Chat
Crispy samosas  with tangy  chutneys, chickpeas, yoghurt and
a sprinkle of fresh herbs.

£6.50

 £5.50

 £6.50

BIRIYANI



Hariyali Lamb Curry 
Tender lamb marinated in fresh herbs, mint,
and coriander, with a vibrant green sauce.

Signature Butter Chicken 
Creamy tomato-based sauce infused with
butter and mild spices.

Himalayan Goat Curry 🌶 🌶 
Slow-cooked goat in a rich, spiced curry with 
Himalayan flavours. 

£15.50

£15.50

£12.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.00

Fish Fingers 

Chicken Nuggets and Chips 

Mac & Cheese

KIDS MENU

Khukuri Chicken 🌶 🌶 
Gurkha's favourite with fresh spring onion, ginger,  
 garlic, green chilli and a touch of Sichuan pepper

Garlic Chicken Curry 🌶  
Tender chicken simmered in a rich, spiced sauce 
infused with roasted garlic and aromatic herbs

Paneer Butter Masala 
Soft paneer cubes simmered in a rich tomato and
buttery sauce, flavoured with mild spices. 

£13.50

£11.50

£13.50

SIGNATURE
PAN-ASIAN

SIDES
Cheesy Chips

Plain Chips

Sexy Chips (curry sauce)

Bombay Allo

Chana Masala

DESSERTS
£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£2.95

£3.50

Mango Cheese Cake 

Belgian Chocolate Fondant

Mint Teardrop

White Chocolate & Raspberry Panna Cota 

Ice - Cream (2 scoops)

Mochi

10% discretionary service charge added to the billMost of our dishes are nuts free,unless otherwise specified Please speak to a member of staff if you have any allergies or dietary restrictions 

O U R  S P E C I A L  C U R R I E S
Panko Chicken Katsu   
Crunchy tender chicken breast served with katsu

curry, steam rice and stir fry vegetables.

£19.50

Chicken Red Curry 🌶 🌶 
A blend of red curry paste and creamy coconut

milk serve with steam rice.

£18.50

BREAD AND RICE
Plain Naan 

Garlic Naan 

Cheese Naan 

Peshwari Naan 

Plain Rice

Pilau Rice

Cumin rice 

£3.50

£4.00

£4.50

£4.75

£3.00

£4.00

£4.00

£5.50

£3.50

£5.50

£6.50

£6.50


