## MARQUESS of EXETER

#### **BYDSH**

## SMALL PLATES

Onion Bhaji 📴 🚾 📭	£5.50
Crispy, deep-fried fritters	ТЖ)
Chilli Paneer 🌙 🌙 💟	£6.50
Crispy paneer cubes stir-fried with peppers	
and onions in a spicy chilli sauce.	
Chicken Yakitori 📴	£6.50
Chicken skewered glazed with a sweet soy sa	uce
Chilli Chicken 🌙 🌶 📭	£6.50
Tossed in a zesty sauce with bell peppers,	
onions, and a blend of spices.	

<b>Prawn Tempura</b> Prawns lightly battered and fried to a golden crisp, served with a tangy dipping sauce	£8.50	Chicken Momo J Steamed dumplings filled with minced chicken, and Nepalese spices.	£6.50
<b>Chilli Garlic Prawn</b> J D Plump prawns sautéed in a zesty garlic sauce with a ki chilli and garlic	<b>£9.50</b> ck of		<b>£5.50</b> I peas,
Crispy Veg Gyoza C D Savoury filling of vegetables wrapped, fried to a golde tossed with sweet chilli sauce Samosa Chat C Crispy samosas with tangy chutneys, chickpeas, yogh	£7.50	Vegetable Spring Roll (© ) Vegetables and herbs, wrapped in delicate pastry and fried to a golden crunch.	£6.50
a sprinkle of fresh herbs.	iur cana		

Cod & Chips
Beef Burger and chips 💽
Chicken Burger and chips 📭
Vegan Burger and chips 🧐

VEGETARIAN

DF DAIRY FREE

VG VEGAN



£15.50

£15.50

£14.50

£12.50

GE GLUTEN FREE

## OUR SIGNATURE PLATTERS

#### Mixed Vegetarian Platter £14.50

Panner tikka, onion bhaji, vegetable samosa and crispy vegetable gyoza.

#### Mixed Meat Platter GF £18.50

Half tandoori chicken, chicken tikka, Seekh keebab and tandoori king prawn.

BIRIYANI SERVED WITH RAITA	

Chicken Biryani 🌙 📭	£14.50
Lamb Biryani 🤳 💽	£15.50
Vegetable Biryani 🌙 📴 💟	£12.50

Most of our dishes are nuts free, unless otherwise specified Please speak to a member of staff if you have any allergies or dietary restrictions

## MARQUESS of EXETER

**BY DSH** 

# OUR SPECIAL CURRIES

Khukuri Chicken J J Gurkha's favourite with fresh spring onion, ginger, garlic, green chilli and a touch of Sichuan pepper

**Garlic Chicken Curry (b) (E13.50)** Tender chicken simmered in a rich, spiced sauce infused with roasted garlic and aromatic herbs

Paneer Butter Masala Soft paneer cubes simmered in a rich tomato and buttery sauce, flavoured with mild spices.

SIDES	
Cheesy Chips 👩	£5.50
Plain Chips vo	£3.50
Sexy Chips (curry sauce) 💿	£5.50
Bombay Allo 🛛 🕫	£6.50
Chana Masala 🤷	£6.50

Hariyali Lamb Curry (a) £15.50 Tender lamb marinated in fresh herbs, mint, and coriander, with a vibrant green sauce.

Signature Butter Chicken £12.50 Creamy tomato-based sauce infused with butter and mild spices.

Himalayan Goat Curry J J @ @ £15.50 Slow-cooked goat in a rich, spiced curry with Himalayan flavours.

## BREAD AND RICE

Plain Naan	£3.50
Garlic Naan	£4.00
Cheese Naan	£4.50
Peshwari Naan	£4.75
Plain Rice	£3.00
Pilau Rice	£4.00
Cumin rice	£4.00



Panko Chicken Katsu£19.50Crunchy tender chicken breast served with katsucurry, steam rice and stir fry vegetables.

### Chicken Red Curry 🌙 🌙

£18.50

A blend of red curry paste and creamy coconut milk serve with steam rice.

## KIDS MENU

Fish Fingers	£5.50
Chicken Nuggets and Chips	£5.50
Mac & Cheese 🕐 🔬	£5.00
DESSERTS	
Mango Cheese Cake 💟	£7.00
Belgian Chocolate Fondant 💽 🔍	£7.00
Mint Teardrop 💿 📄 👘	£7.00
White Chocolate & Raspberry Panna Cot	a 🔮 £7.00
lce - Cream (2 scoops) 💽	£2.95
Mochi 🞯 🔍	£3.50

Most of our dishes are nuts free, unless otherwise specified Please speak to a member of staff if you have any allergies or dietary restrictions

10% discretionary service charge added to the bill